
Full Golf Memberships
UNLIMITED PLAYING PRIVILEGES 
DURING OPEN PLAY

OCEANA ONLY BENONA ONLY

Standard Rate

Youth Walking Ages 18 & under - -

Junior Walking
Ages 19-35

Ages 36 & over

-

Junior with Cart Seat -

Single Walking $500

Single with Cart Seat $1,025

Family Walking One household, youth
18 & under or in college

$800

Partial Golf Memberships

Contact Information

Method of Payment

Payment Amount $ Remaining Balance $

9-Holes with Cart $300

18-Holes with Cart $350

Additional Fees 

Per locker, per course

Per golfer

Please print clearly the contact information of all other golfers for whom fees above are being paid.

Please attach payment or complete credit card portion. If applicable.

Name Email

1

2

3

Card Number Exp. Date Security Code

Name on Ca

Signature: Date:

rd Zip Code

Grand Total    $

Members $40  /  Guests $80

$41

Cash Check Card Permission to keep credit card on file in pro shop. Required if making payments.

Family with Cart Seats $1,225

10 ROUND PUNCH CARDS

Locker Rental

GAM Handicap

Certificate Holding Rate

-

-

$675

$500

$1,125

-

$1,525

Standard Rate

$475

$800

$550

$1,225

$800

$1,725

DUAL
MEMBERSHIP

RATE

$155

$475

$800

$550

$1,225

$800

$1,725

Playing memberships valid upon course opening for daily play
to course closing for the season. 

Name New Member Returning 2024 Member

Email Phone

Address

Date Paid

Punch cards valid
at either course

First Payment Due
First Time Playing

Debited 30 days after 
(must have CC on file)

Please mail this form 
and payment to: 

Oceana Golf Club 

PO Box 128 
Shelby, MI 49455

Questions? 231.861.4211
oceanagolfclub@gmail.com

2025 
Golf Memberships Rates

All Full Golf Membership benefits include four 9-hole passes for 
greens fee ONLY valid at the course(s) of the membership [cart extra 
$8 per nine], entry into Club Championship [USGA handicap required 
with at least 6 posted 18-hole scores from current year], discounted 
rates in events, and a 20% discount in respective golf shop(s). Walking 
member cart fees $8/$14. Punch cards of 18-holes will not be 
honored as two 9-hole rounds. GAM Handicap Fee includes 
establishment to maintain USGA handicap at either golf course (for 
more info, visit: gam.org/member-dashboard/); some events require 
verifiable handicap, golfers responsible to enter scores.

By signing below, I hereby acknowledge that on behalf of my membership account* that I will/have completely read, fully understand, and accept the expectations 
and rules given to me in the "Membership Guidebook" for Oceana Golf Club and Benona Shores Golf Course, and agree to conduct myself (including all members 
on my membership plan and my playing guests) in a respectable and responsible manner while at both facilities. By signing below, I also acknowledge that 
suspicion of violation of any of the listed expectations or rules is grounds for penalization up to termination of membership privileges.
*A membership account is defined as one primary member, who may add additional members of immediate family only and at the time of enrollment in Family Plans. The primary member assumes expectations 
and financial responsibility for the entire membership, including dues, outstanding tabs, or penalties.

Locker rentals valid from April 1 - October 31.

Subsequent Payments


