## 2025 **Golf Memberships Rates**



Full Golf Memberships UNLIMITED PLAYING PRIVILEGES DURING OPEN PLAY		DUAL MEMBERSHIP RATE	OCEANA ONLY		BENONA ONLY	
			Standard Rate	Certificate Holding Rate	Standard Rate	
Youth Walking	Ages 18 & under	\$155	-	-	-	
Junior Walking	- Ages 19-35	\$475	\$475	-	-	
Junior with Cart Seat		\$800	\$800	\$675	-	
Single Walking	- Ages 36 & over	\$550	\$550	\$500	\$500	
Single with Cart Seat		\$1,225	\$1,225	\$1,125	\$1,025	
Family Walking	One household, youth 18 & under or in college	\$800	\$800	-	\$800	
Family with Cart Seats		\$1,725	\$1,725	\$1,525	\$1,225	

#### **Partial Golf Memberships 10 ROUND PUNCH CARDS**

9-Holes with Cart	Punch cards valid at either course	\$300
18-Holes with Cart		\$350

#### **Additional Fees** Locker rentals valid from April 1 - October 31.

Locker Rental	Per locker, per course	Members \$40 / Guests \$80	more info, visit: gam.org/member-dashboard/); some events require verifiable handicap, golfers responsible to enter scores.
GAM Handicap	Per golfer	\$41	Grand Total \$
			Grana Toral 3

#### Playing memberships valid upon course opening for daily play to course closing for the season.

All Full Golf Membership benefits include four 9-hole passes for greens fee ONLY valid at the course(s) of the membership [cart extra \$8 per nine], entry into Club Championship [USGA handicap required with at least 6 posted 18-hole scores from current year], discounted rates in events, and a 20% discount in respective golf shop(s). Walking member cart fees \$8/\$14. Punch cards of 18-holes will not be honored as two 9-hole rounds. GAM Handicap Fee includes establishment to maintain USGA handicap at either golf course (for more info, visit: gam.org/member-dashboard/); some events require verifiable handicap, golfers responsible to enter scores.

# **Contact Information**

CU	 u.		Ì

Name	New Member	Refurning 2024 Member
Email	Phone	

### Address

Please print clearly the contact information of all other golfers for whom fees above are being paid.

Name	Email
1	
2	
3	

#### **First Payment Due** First Time Playing

(must have CC on file) Please mail this form

and payment to: Oceana Golf Club PO Box 128 Shelby, MI 49455 Questions? 231 861 4211 oceanagolfclub@gmail.com

**Subsequent Payments** Debited 30 days after

### Payment Amount \$\_

Please attach payment or complete credit card portion.

### Remaining Balance \$\_\_\_\_\_

Date Paid

If applicable.

### **Method of Payment**

Cash Check Card

Permission to keep credit card on file in pro shop. Required if making payments.

Card Number	Ex	xp. Date	Security Code
Name on Card	Zij	ip Code	

By signing below, I hereby acknowledge that on behalf of my membership account\* that I will/have completely read, fully understand, and accept the expectations and rules given to me in the "Membership Guidebook" for Oceana Golf Club and Benona Shores Golf Course, and agree to conduct myself (including all members on my membership plan and my playing guests) in a respectable and responsible manner while at both facilities. By signing below, I also acknowledge that suspicion of violation of any of the listed expectations or rules is grounds for penalization up to termination of membership privileges.

\*A membership account is defined as one primary member, who may add additional members of immediate family only and at the time of enrollment in Family Plans. The primary member assumes expectations and financial responsibility for the entire membership, including dues, outstanding tabs, or penalties.